
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to you soon. 

3 

---aaa 
4 

6 

10 

5 2203883 

11 

12 

7 2203885 

14 

8 2203886 

2203887 

16 

Roll No. 

2203879 

2203880 
2203881 

2203882 

13 2203891 

2203884 

15 2203893 

2203888 

28 

2203889 

2203890 

17 2203895 

18 2203896 

19 2203897 

31 

2203892 

20 2203898 

21 2203899 

33 

2203894 

22 2203900 

23 2203901 

35 

24 2203902 

25 2203903 

26 2203904 

37 

27 2203905 

29 2203907 

30 2203908 

2203906 

32 2203910 

2203909 

34 2203912 

2203911 

36 2203914 

2203915 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 

38 2203916 

B.Com. (Computer Application) Semester-VI 
Result Summer-2025 (Regular & Ex-Students) 

Marks out Percentage 
of 3600 

2465 

2538 

2520 

2590 

2352 

2700 

1472 

2261 

1974 

2416 

2584 

2336 

2457 

2294 

2052 

2456 

2277 

2274 

2619 

2481 

2119 

2650 

2161 

2512 

2107 

2522 

2616 

1970 

2429 

2474 

2069 

2203913 2350 

2764 

2293 

2217 

2930 

1862 

% 

68.47 

70.50 

70.00 

71.94 

65.33 

75.00 

40.89 

62.81 

54.83 

67.11 

71.78 

64.89 

68.25 

63.72 

57.00 

68.22 

63.25 

63.17 

72.75 

68.92 

58.86 

73.61 

60.03 

69.78 

58.53 

70.06 

72.67 

54.72 

67.47 

68.72 

57.47 

76.78 

63.69 

65.28 

61.58 

81.39 

51.72 

CGPA Grade 

8.08 

8.19 

8.08 

8.47 

7.56 

8.69 

7.44 

6.53 

8.28 

8.61 

7.67 

8.00 

7.64 

8.00 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

7.53 

7.39 

8.56 

8.17 

---

8.69 

7.08 

8.28 

6.83 

8.22 

8.58 

6.36 

8.08 

8.33 

6.97 

8.78 

7.44 

7.83 

(Autonomous) 

9.61 

6.19 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A 

B 

A 

Division 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

1 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

OUTSTANDING 

HIGHER SECOND 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

WITHELD 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

Failed Subject Codes (Sem-Vi) 

BCCAOE 6.52 

BCCAC 6.1 

BCCADE 6.44 

BCCAC62. BCCAC 6.3, 
BCCAPR 6.6 

2NAGPUR |Econ. 



39 

40 

41 

42 

44 

43 

45 

46 

48 

47 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

82 

70 

71 

81 

72 

73 

74 

77 

80 

75 

76 

78 

79 

2203917 

2203918 

2203919 
2203920 
2203921 

2203922 

2203923 
2203924 

2203925 

2203926 

2203927 

2203928 

2203929 

2203931 

2203932 

2203933 

2203934 
2203935 
2203936 
2203937 

2203938 

2203939 

2203940 

2203941 

2203942 

2203943 

2203944 

2203945 

2203946 

2203948 

2203950 

2203951 
2203952 

2203954 

2206 

2203957 

2619 

2008 

2723 

2030 

2203961 

1547 

83 2203962 

2868 

84 2203963 

2693 

2203964 

2187 

2537 

2697 

2989 

2006 

3068 

2680 

2351 

2683 

2516 

1865 

2011 

2203947 2258 

2225 

2104 

2284 

2203949 2153 

2523 

2478 

1936 

2408 

1869 

2858 

2203953 2599 

2655 

2618 

2203955 2454 

2689 

2203956 2081 

2342 

2550 

2203958 2144 

2203959 2261 

2203960 2578 

876 

2712 

2262 

3039 

1951 

61.28 

72.75 

55.78 

75.64 

56.39 

42.97 

79.67 

74.81 

60.75 

70.47 

74.92 

83.03 

55.72 

85.22 

74.44 

65.31 

74.53 

69.89 

51.81 

55.86 

61.81 

58.44 

63.44 

70.08 

68.83 

53.78 

66.89 

51.92 

79.39 

62.72 

73.75 

59.81 

72.72 

74.69 

65.06 

72.19 

70.83 

68.17 

57.81 

24.33 

59.56 

62.81 

71.61 

75.33 

62.83 

84.42 

54.19 

7.28 

8.50 

8.97 

6.47 

9.50 

8.86 

7.39 

8.33 

8.69 

9.92 

6.64 

9.81 

8.83 

7.72 

8.58 

8.22 

5.81 

6.56 

7.36 

6.92 

7.44 

8.14 

8.03 

6.17 

7.78 

5.92 

9.36 

7.31 

8.67 

7.08 

8.50 

8.86 

7.67 

8.36 

8.33 

8.22 

6.92 

7.08 

7.53 

8.42 

8.64 

7.53 

9.72 

6.28 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

A+ 

B 

A 

A 

B+ 

A+ 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A+ 

B 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

B+ 

---

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

2 

HIGHER SECOND 

OUTSTANDING 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

OUTSTANDING 

HIGHER SECOND 

OUTSTANDING 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

SECOND 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

SECOND 

OUTSTANDING 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

OUTSTANDING 

HIGHER SECOND 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

BCCAOE 6.52 

BCCAC 6.1,BCCAC 6.3, 
BCCAOE 6.52 

BCCAC 6.1 

ammF 

eNAGPUR)8 



86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

2203965 

2203966 

2203967 

2203968 
2203969 

2203970 

2203971 
2203972 

2203973 

2203974 

2203975 

2203976 

2203977 

2203978 

2203979 

2203980 

2203981 

2203982 

2203983 

2203984 

2203986 

(Mraw ees 

2161 

1997 

1832 

2381 

2108 

2163 

1456 

1475 

2979 

2040 

2515 

2342 

2922 

2468 

1974 

2384 

2025 

2150 

2398 

1935 

Chief Controller, Examination 

Principal 
G.S. College ot Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur 

60.03 

55.47 

50.89 

66.14 

58.56 

60.08 

40.44 

40.97 

82.75 

56.67 

69.86 

65.06 

81.17 

68.56 

54.83 

66.22 

56.25 

59.72 

66.61 

53.75 

7.06 

6.50 

5.64 

7.97 

7.14 

9.61 

6.67 

8.31 

7.58 

9.44 

8.11 

6.64 

8.03 

6.64 

7.11 

7.83 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

---

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

< 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

SECOND 

OUTSTANDING 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

3 

OUTSTANDING 

Con Amarco 

NAGPUR 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

FIRST 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

WITHELD 

PASS 

FAIL 

BCCAC 6.1 

BCCADE 6.44, BCCAOE 6.52 

BCCAOE 6.52 

BCCAC 6.1, BCCAC 6.2, BCCAC 

6.3 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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